1371
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - pneumatic accessories
CEJN Multiflow 210 air blow guns
pic. code connection
air
flow rate
[l/min]
water
flow rate
[l/min]
version description
1
CJ-1121004001) CEJN 320 plug 200 ÷ 1200 5 ÷ 25 with adjustable flow
nozzle General purpose, premium blow gun for
air, water and non-explosive fluids. Very
lightweight, fully ergonomic design of-
fers simple and comfortable operation
and grip. The jet of a medium can be
easily modified with an adjustable noz-
zle and adjustable flow control to suit
particular application precisely.
Material: POM, TPE, aluminium.
Seal: NBR.
Working press.: up to 16 bar.
Working temp.: from -20°C up to +60°C.
Noise level: 79 ÷ 103 dB.
CJ-1121004501) 1/4” BSP fem. 200 ÷ 1200 5 ÷ 25 with adjustable flow
nozzle
2 CJ-112100100 CEJN 320 plug 150 ÷ 1100 - with 90 mm straight
nozzle
3 CJ-1121031001) CEJN 320 plug 100 ÷ 700 - with 90 mm straight
nozzle, Star-Tip
4 CJ-112100340 CEJN 417 plug - 3.5 ÷ 15 with adjustable fluid
nozzle
1 2 3 4
1)	 compliant with OSHA 1-13.1 standard (European Occupational Health and Safety Administration).
code description pic.
CJ-112100200
Adjustable flow nozzle intended for CEJN 210 blow gun;
the jet of a medium can be easily set to suit any possible
application.
1
CJ-112100210 Adjustable fluid nozzle for CEJN 210 blow gun; the jet of
fluid can be easily set to suit any possible application. 2
CJ-112100220 90 mm straight nozzle for CEJN 210 blow gun. 3
CJ-112100230 90 mm straight nozzle, Star-Tip for CEJN 210 blow gun;
noise level reduction. 4
1
2
3
4